
Northern Rangers 
 Winterrange Indoor

2011-02-19/20

Total
Plats Namn Klass RAW TimeM TimeP Total

1 Ace Heart 49 236,38 30 -5 261,38
2 Smokey Pete 49 243,64 30 0 273,64
3 Capten Wildbeard 49 255,41 35 10 300,41
4 Black Bear 49 313,51 5 -5 313,51
5 Grave Spit 49 307,15 15 0 322,15

1 Black Walker C 317,15 0 0 317,15
2 Boss H C 272,04 70 0 342,04
3 A/C Spanner C 352,38 10 0 362,38
4 Tiny C 404,43 35 10 449,43

1 Boothill Bob D 309,40 50 0 359,40
2 Reese Paxton D 364,36 60 20 444,36
3 Bloody Hawk D 422,62 40 0 462,62

1 Proud Mary LW 272,02 10 -5 277,02
2 Eagle S Woman LW 322,45 60 5 387,45

1 Hombre S 282,81 10 0 292,81
2 Mr Thunder S 326,06 5 -5 326,06

1 Harley Parkinsson W 228,02 10 -5 233,02
2 Shotgun Joe W 222,49 30 0 252,49
3 Slowhand Clapton W 368,65 20 10 398,65



Northern Rangers 
 Winterrange Indoor

2011-02-19/20

Total
Plats Namn Klass RAW TimeM TimeP Total

1 Harley Parkinsson W 228,02 10 -5 233,02
2 Shotgun Joe W 222,49 30 0 252,49
3 Ace Heart 49 236,38 30 -5 261,38
4 Smokey Pete 49 243,64 30 0 273,64
5 Proud Mary LW 272,02 10 -5 277,02
6 Hombre S 282,81 10 0 292,81
7 Capten Wildbeard 49 255,41 35 10 300,41
8 Black Bear 49 313,51 5 -5 313,51
9 Black Walker C 317,15 0 0 317,15

10 Grave Spit 49 307,15 15 0 322,15
11 Mr Thunder S 326,06 5 -5 326,06
12 Boss H C 272,04 70 0 342,04
13 Boothill Bob D 309,40 50 0 359,40
14 A/C Spanner C 352,38 10 0 362,38
15 Eagle S Woman LW 322,45 60 5 387,45
16 Slowhand Clapton W 368,65 20 10 398,65
17 Reese Paxton D 364,36 60 20 444,36
18 Tiny C 404,43 35 10 449,43
19 Bloody Hawk D 422,62 40 0 462,62



Northern Rangers 
 Winterrange Indoor

2011-02-19/20

Total
Plats Namn Klass Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time RAW TimeM TimeP Total

1 Ace Heart 49 28,45 0 0 28,45 25,49 1 0 30,49 35,36 0 0 35,36 27,85 2 0 37,85 30,24 1 # 30,24 29,80 2 0 39,80 25,40 0 0 25,40 33,79 0 0 33,79 236,38 30 -5 261,38
2 Smokey Pete 49 27,69 1 0 32,69 29,89 1 0 34,89 32,75 1 0 37,75 28,49 0 0 28,49 28,98 1 0 33,98 28,40 0 0 28,40 33,87 0 0 33,87 33,57 2 0 43,57 243,64 30 0 273,64
3 Capten Wildbeard 49 31,93 0 0 31,93 30,57 1 0 35,57 43,74 2 1 63,74 29,64 0 0 29,64 32,04 2 0 42,04 28,86 0 0 28,86 24,71 1 0 29,71 33,92 1 0 38,92 255,41 35 10 300,41
4 Black Bear 49 37,29 0 0 37,29 41,98 0 0 41,98 52,73 1 0 57,73 46,93 0 0 46,93 33,16 0 # 28,16 34,04 0 0 34,04 28,74 0 0 28,74 38,64 0 0 38,64 313,51 5 -5 313,51
5 Grave Spit 49 38,39 0 0 38,39 37,71 0 0 37,71 48,87 1 0 53,87 35,80 2 0 45,80 36,60 0 0 36,60 38,04 0 0 38,04 34,66 0 0 34,66 37,08 0 0 37,08 307,15 15 0 322,15

1 Black Walker C 42,08 0 0 42,08 41,50 0 0 41,50 42,53 0 0 42,53 36,05 0 0 36,05 37,84 0 0 37,84 38,37 0 0 38,37 37,69 0 0 37,69 41,09 0 0 41,09 317,15 0 0 317,15
2 Boss H C 28,87 1 0 33,87 35,29 3 0 50,29 39,61 4 0 59,61 33,04 1 0 38,04 34,31 4 0 54,31 31,07 1 0 36,07 30,72 0 0 30,72 39,13 0 0 39,13 272,04 70 0 342,04
3 A/C Spanner C 37,10 0 0 37,10 43,28 1 0 48,28 37,89 0 0 37,89 40,13 0 0 40,13 43,84 1 0 48,84 58,10 0 0 58,10 40,00 0 0 40,00 52,04 0 0 52,04 352,38 10 0 362,38
4 Tiny C 45,24 1 0 50,24 56,59 2 0 66,59 51,31 1 0 56,31 44,45 2 0 54,45 59,86 1 0 64,86 45,46 0 0 45,46 44,25 0 0 44,25 57,27 0 1 67,27 404,43 35 10 449,43

1 Boothill Bob D 34,93 1 0 39,93 31,73 1 0 36,73 49,85 6 0 79,85 34,10 0 0 34,10 39,25 2 0 49,25 41,13 0 0 41,13 38,73 0 0 38,73 39,68 0 0 39,68 309,40 50 0 359,40
2 Reese Paxton D 53,05 1 0 58,05 48,24 4 0 68,24 40,38 3 0 55,38 46,22 1 1 61,22 40,51 2 0 50,51 50,20 0 0 50,20 40,66 1 1 55,66 45,10 0 0 45,10 364,36 60 20 444,36
3 Bloody Hawk D 86,08 5 0 111,08 58,59 1 0 63,59 49,75 0 0 49,75 41,71 0 0 41,71 44,45 1 0 49,45 49,24 0 0 49,24 44,15 1 0 49,15 48,65 0 0 48,65 422,62 40 0 462,62

1 Proud Mary LW 26,23 0 0 26,23 27,28 0 0 27,28 38,58 0 0 38,58 35,61 1 0 40,61 44,40 0 # 39,40 33,23 0 0 33,23 30,27 1 0 35,27 36,42 0 0 36,42 272,02 10 -5 277,02
2 Eagle S Woman LW 35,72 3 0 50,72 40,14 1 0 45,14 32,05 3 0 47,05 44,97 2 0 54,97 47,91 2 # 52,91 38,26 1 0 43,26 38,10 0 1 48,10 45,30 0 0 45,30 322,45 60 5 387,45

1 Hombre S 30,22 0 0 30,22 37,67 0 0 37,67 36,42 1 0 41,42 31,01 0 0 31,01 38,17 1 0 43,17 35,43 0 0 35,43 27,09 0 0 27,09 46,80 0 0 46,80 282,81 10 0 292,81
2 Mr Thunder S 36,74 0 0 36,74 39,43 0 0 39,43 46,10 1 0 51,10 39,60 0 0 39,60 42,52 0 # 37,52 35,30 0 0 35,30 36,53 0 0 36,53 49,84 0 0 49,84 326,06 5 -5 326,06

1 Harley Parkinsson W 24,82 0 0 24,82 29,23 0 0 29,23 30,27 1 0 35,27 26,00 1 0 31,00 28,16 0 # 23,16 27,22 0 0 27,22 28,40 0 0 28,40 33,92 0 0 33,92 228,02 10 -5 233,02
2 Shotgun Joe W 22,34 2 0 32,34 43,57 1 0 48,57 25,08 3 0 40,08 25,01 0 0 25,01 26,53 0 0 26,53 25,34 0 0 25,34 22,37 0 0 22,37 32,25 0 0 32,25 222,49 30 0 252,49
3 Slowhand Clapton W 46,80 0 0 46,80 55,66 1 0 60,66 49,89 0 1 59,89 39,32 2 0 49,32 37,55 0 0 37,55 44,39 0 0 44,39 48,34 0 0 48,34 46,70 1 0 51,70 368,65 20 10 398,65
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